SEC Form 4	
FORM	Λ

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

		•	UNIT 2					Nash	ington, D.	.C. 20	549						OMB	APPRO)VAI
Section	n 16. Form 4 or		STA	ATEM	EN	ΙΤΟ	F CHA	NG	ES IN	BE	NEFICI	AL	owi	NERSH	IIP	Estim	Number nated ave	:: erage burde	3235-0287 en
	tions may contir ction 1(b).	nue. See		F	iled	pursua	Int to Section	n 16(a) of the s	Secur	ities Exchar ompany Act	nge Ad	ct of 193	34		hours	s per res	ponse:	0.5
	nd Address of VTT-Med	Reporting Person [*] Avail Ltd				2. Issue	er Name an Avail Ho	d Ticł	ker or Tra	ding S	Symbol	01 19	+0		lationship of k all applical Director		g Persor X	. ,	
	002-3004, 3	First) OTH FLOOR	(Middle)			3. Date 04/04/	of Earliest	Trans	action (M	lonth/	Day/Year)				Officer (g below)	give title		Other below)	(specify
CENTR		WER, THE LAI	NDMAKK,																
(Street) HONG I					mendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(5	State)	(Zip)		-														
		7	Table I - No	on-Der	iva	tive S	Securitie	s Ao	cquired	l, Di	sposed c	of, oi	Ben	eficially	Owned				
1. Title of S	1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transacti Date (Month/Day				Execution Date,		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a			A) or 3, 4 and 5)	r 5. Amount Securities Beneficiall Owned Fol Reported		Form: (D) or	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)			
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transactio (Instr. 3 an				
Common	1 Stock			04/04	4/20	/2022		Р		11,143,5	529	A	\$1.0625	15,029	15,029,480		I	See footnote	
Common	Common Stock 0			04/04	04/04/2022				Р		2,974,1	17	A	\$1.0625	5,894	,897			See footnote
			Table II	- Deriv (e.a	ativ pu	ve Se ts. ca	curities	Acc	uired, s. optio	Dispons.	oosed of converti	, or l ble s	Benef securi	icially O	wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution D if any (Month/Day/	ate, 4. Code (Inst		5. Number of 6 oction Derivative F		6. Date Exercisable a Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		sable and	1		Amount of nderlying ecurity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securitie Beneficia Owned Followin Reported	ve Owners es Form: ially Direct (I or Indire ng (I) (Instr	Ownersh	Benefi Owner t (Instr.	
				c	ode	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa		Expiration Date	Title	N	Amount or Number of Shares	-	Reporte Transac (Instr. 4)		ction(s)	
Warrant (Right to Buy)	\$1.25	04/04/2022			Р		5,571,764		04/04/20	022	04/04/2027	Com Stc		5,571,764	\$1.0625	5,571	,764	I	See footnote
Warrant (Right to Buy)	\$1.25	04/04/2022			Р		1,487,058		04/04/20	022	04/04/2027	Com Stc	mon ck 1	,487,058	\$1.0625	1,487	,058	I	See footnot
		Reporting Person [*] Avail Ltd					1			1									
,																			
	1 - C C C C C C C C	(First) 0TH FLOOR WER, THE LA1	(Mido	,															
(Street)		K3																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																
	nd Address of	Reporting Person*					-												
	<u>ridge Gro</u> l Partners,	<u>up-WTT Glo</u> , <u>L.P.</u>	bal Life S	Scienc	<u>e</u>														
(Last)	000 2004 2	(First)	(Mido	dle)															
	1	OTH FLOOR WER, THE LAI	NDMARK,	CENT	RAI	L													
(Street)	KONG	К3																	
							1												

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person^{*} ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners

<u>GP, L.P.</u>

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
UNIT 3002-3004, 3 GLOUCESTER TO	30TH FLOOR DWER, THE LANDM	IARK, CENTRAL					
(Street)							
HONG KONG	K3						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of ABG-WTT Glo	of Reporting Person [*] Bal Life Science (Capital Partners					
<u>GP Ltd</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
UNIT 3002-3004, 3 GLOUCESTER TO	OWER, THE LANDM	IARK, CENTRAL					
(Street) HONG KONG	К3						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of <u>ABG Managem</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
UNIT 3002-3004, 3	30TH FLOOR DWER, THE LANDM	IADV CENTRAL					
·	JWER, THE LANDIN						
(Street) HONG KONG	K3						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of <u>Yu Fan</u>	f Reporting Person [*]						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
UNIT 3002-3004, 30TH FLOOR GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, CENTRAL							
(Street) HONG KONG	К3						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of <u>Ally Bridge Me</u>	of Reporting Person [*] :dAlpha Master Fu	<u>ınd L.P.</u>					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
430 PARK AVENU	JE, 12TH FLOOR,						
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10022					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of	•						
Ally Bridge Gro							
(Last) 430 PARK AVENU	(First) JE, 12TH FLOOR,	(Middle)					
(Street)							
NEW YORK	NY	10022					

Explanation of Responses:

1. These securities are held of record by ABG WTT-MedAvail Limited ("ABG WTT"). ABG WTT is wholly owned by Ally Bridge Group-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners, L.P. Voting and investment decisions with respect to any securities held of record by ABG WTT are made by the investment committee of ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP Limited, which is the general partner of ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP, L.P., which is the general partner of Ally Bridge Group-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP, L.P., which is the general partner of Ally Bridge Group-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners, L.P. As such, each of the foregoing entities may be deemed to share beneficial ownership of the shares held by ABG-WTT. Each of them disclaims any such beneficial ownership.

2. These securities are held of record by Ally Bridge MedAlpha Master Fund L.P. ("MedAlpha"). Mr. Fan Yu is the sole shareholder of ABG Management Ltd., which is the sole member of Ally Bridge Group (NY) LLC, which manages MedAlpha's investments. As such, each of the foregoing entities and Mr. Fan Yu may be deemed to share beneficial ownership of the shares held of record by MedAlpha. Each of them disclaims any such beneficial ownership. As a result of an internal reorganization, Ally Bridge MedAlpha Management L.P. and Ally Bridge MedAlpha Management GP, LLC are no longer deemed to share beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein.

Remarks:

Ally Bridge Group-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners, L.P. By: ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP, L.P., its general partner By: ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP Limited, its general partner By: /s/ Fan Yu, Director	<u>04/06/2022</u>
ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP, L.P. By: ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP Limited, its general partner By: /s/ Fan Yu, Director	<u>04/06/2022</u>
ABG-WTT Global Life Science Capital Partners GP Limited By: /s/ Fan Yu, Director	<u>04/06/2022</u>
Ally Bridge MedAlpha Master Fund L.P. By: Ally Bridge MedAlpha General Partner L.P., its general partner By: Ally Bridge MedAlpha GP, LLC, its general partner By: /s/ Fan Yu, Manager	<u>04/06/2022</u>
Ally Bridge Group (NY) LLC By: ABG Management Ltd., its managing member By: /s/ Fan Yu, Director	<u>04/06/2022</u>
ABG Management Ltd., By: /s/ Fan Yu, Director	04/06/2022
ABG WTT-MedAvail Limited By: /s/ Charles Chon, Director	04/06/2022
<u>/s/ Fan Yu</u> ** Signature of Reporting Person	<u>04/06/2022</u> Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.